
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve Amendment No. 1 to the original Transfer Agreement for the Santa Maria Family Mediation Facility
extending the County of Santa Barbara’s deadline for entering into and obtaining fully-executed Construction
Agreements for the new Clerk’s building from December 31, 2009 to June 30, 2010.

File #: 10-00056, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

